Route 11

Gemeinde

Zulichendorf
Woltersdorf
Hennickendorf
Dobbrikow
Zilichendorf

Felgentreu

Anfahrtstag:
Termine:

31.01.2024
06.03.2024
10.04.2024
08.05.2024
05.06.2024
03.07.2024

Zeit

13.30-14.20
15.00-15.30
15.55-16.25
16.35-17.05
17.15-17.45

17.55-18.20

Mittwoch

11.09.2024
09.10.2024
20.11.2024
18.12.2024

Standort

Hort

Alte Gottower Stral3e 10
Kirche

Spielplatz

Gaststatte

Bushaltestelle



